1
WABI SABI
2
OORJAA
Oorjaa is an exploration of light that reflects our love of
material, craftsmanship and sustainable living. Crafted
with care, every lamp is alive with the inimitable
individuality of the handmade. We subtract the
superfluous, in both our aesthetic and our methods,
evolving designs that are easy on the eye and the
environment.
Oorjaa is a design studio that handcrafts sustainable
materials into lamps for retail and custom lighting
solutions for commissioned spaces and projects. Our
roots lie in Bangalore’s first handmade paper studio
established in 1998 by Jenny Pinto. Today, in partnership
with Radeesh Shetty of The Purple Turtles, we continue
to be led by the idea of combining waste and natural
fibre to create beautiful lights and are committed to our
ethos of living lightly.
3
WABI-SABI COLLECTION
Wabi Sabi embraces the poetry of weathered
imperfection in faux concrete, a material we
developed from waste, for its austere aestheticism
and surprising lightness.
4
MATERIAL SWATCHES
Leaf Foiling-Dull Gold (LFG) Copper Fitting 1 (COP1)
Leaf Foiling-Sliver (LFS) Copper Finish Fitting 2 (COP2)
Copper Fitting 3 (COP3) Leaf ImprintsLeaf Foiling-Copper (LFC)
Teak Wooden Stand 1 (GT1)
Teak Wooden Stand 2 (GT2)
Teak Wooden  Stand 3 (GT3)
“Each Lamp is hand crafted, the cracks and spots are natural and part of the aesthetic”’
5
Cement Finish 2 (CF) Floral Emboss (FE)
Pine Wood Fitting 1 (PF1)(LFG)
Metal Mesh Fusion (MF)
Pine Wood Fitting 3 (PF3(LFG)
Teak Wood Fitting (TF1)(LFG)
Pine Wood Fitting (PF5)
Teak Bent-Ply Fitting (TPF)
MATERIAL SWATCHES
Pine Wood Fitting (PF4)(LFG)
“Each Lamp is hand crafted, the cracks and spots are natural and part of the aesthetic”’
Aztec Emboss (AE)
Tribal Emboss (TE)Half & Haft Aztec Emboss(HAE)
6
WOODLOT
7
CF
With pine wood fitting detail.
PF1
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Flash Assorted Pendant Lamp
18 cm L
18 cm B
32 cm H
Order code: JPSP0185
8
(CF) (PF1)
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Cresset Pendant Light
 Feather cement with pine wood fitting detail.
25 cm L
25 cm B
27.5 cm H
Order code: JPSP0163
9
(CF) (PF3)
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Woodlot Arch Pendant Lamp
Feather Cement with pine wood fitting detail.
45 cm L
45 cm B
33 cm H
Order code: JPSP0181
10
(CF) (PF1)
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Sizes
24 cm L
24 cm B
33 cm H
Woodlot Arciform Pendant Lamp
Feather cement with pine wood fitting detail.
Order code: JPSP0162
Not inclusive of LED
11
(CF) (PF4)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
25 cm L
25 cm B
23 cm H
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Flume Woodlot Pendant Lamp
Feather cement with pine wood fitting detail.
Order code: JPSP0215
12
(CF) (PF3)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
22 cm L
22 cm B
32 cm H
Recommended
LED 8 W
Warm white
Orbitre Woodlot Table Lamp
Feather cement with a teak finish pine wood stand
Order code: JPSP0475
13
(CF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
24 cm L
24 cm B
25 cm H
Recommended
LED 8W
Warm white
Woodlot Bulbous Table Lamp
(PF5)
Order code: JPSP0186
With pine wood base.
14
(CF) (PF4)
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
30 cm L
30 cm B
22 cm H
26 cm L
26 cm B
18 cm H
Woodlot Twill Pendant Lamp
With teak finished pine wood fitting detail.
Order code: JPSP0469 (Big)
                     JPSP0470 (Small)
15
BLOCKSPOT
16
(CF) (TF1)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Cubiture Block Spot Pendant Lamp
Recommended
LED 4.5W
Warm white
Feather cement with a teak wood fixture
9 cm L
8.5 cm B
22 cm H
Order code: JPSP0177
17
(CF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Cubiform Block Spot Pendant Lamp
feather cement with a teak wood fixture
Recommended
LED 4.5-8 W
Warm white
14 cm L
10 cm B
21 cm H
(TF1)
Order code: JPSP0178
18
(CF) (TPF1)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Cubicurve Block Spot Pendant Lamp
feather cement with a teak finish bent ply fixture
Recommended
LED 4.5-8 W
Warm white
10 cm L
13 cm B
21 cm H
Order code: JPSP0270
19
(CF) (TPF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Cask Block Spot Pendant Lamp
feather cement with a teak finish bent ply fixture
Recommended
LED 4.5W
Warm white
13 cm L
9 cm B
17 cm H
Order code: JPSP0176
20
(CF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Connector Floor Lamp
Recommended
LED 4.5W
Warm white
With teak wood fitting detail.
Order code: JPSP0691
(TPF1)
16 cm L
13 cm B
30 cm H
21
AMALGAM
22
(CF) (COP1)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
46 cm L
46 cm B
34 cm H
Recommended
LED 8-11 W
Warm white
Domical Assorted Pendant Lamp
feather cement with a copper finish rim
Order code: JPSP0166
23
(CF) (COP3)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
 18 cm L
18 cm B
33 cm H
Recommended
LED 8-11 W
Warm white
Amalgam Lum Pendant Lamp
 feather cement with a sleek copper finish top
Order code: JPSP0169
24
(CF) (COP2)
Sizes
Inclusive of LED
Amalgam Oblang Pendant Lamp
 feather cement with a copper finish rim
4ft 20W
T5 fitting
Warm white
124.9 cm L
18.4 cm H
18.4 cm W
C D
Order code: A- JPSP0214
                      B- JPSP0168
                      C- JPSP0213
                      D- JPSP0212
A B
124.9 cm L
18.4 cm H
11.9 cm W
61.4 cm L
11.9 cm H
11.9 cm W
61.4 cm L
18.4 cm H
11.9 cm W
25
(CF) (COP2)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
20 cm L
20 cm B
17.5 cm H
Recommended
LED 8-11 W
Warm white
Canister Assorted Pendant Lamp
 feather cement with copper finish metal pegs
Order code: JPSP0512
26
(CF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
12cm L
12cm B
20cm H
Recommended
LED 8-11 W
Warm white
Assorted Icicle Pendant Lamp- Copper Pegs
With copper fitting detail.
(COP2)
Order code: JPSP0513
27
(CF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Focus Pendant Lamp
Recommended
LED 4-8 W
Warm white
feather cement with a copper finish metal fitting
Order code: JPSP0646
(COP2)
142 cm L
24 cm B
13 cm H
28
ANTIQUITY
29
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
46 cm L
46 cm B
33 cm H
Antiquity Relic Pendant Lamp
Debossed and finished with gold/ silver/ copper leaf work.
Recommended
LED 8-11 W
Warm white
(LFG)(CF) (LFS) (LFC)
Order code: JPSP0170 (Gold)
                      JPSP0495 (Silver)
                      JPSP0496 (Copper)
30
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
18 cm L
18 cm B
16 cm H
Antiquity Cast Pendant Lamp
Debossed and finished with gold/ silver/copper leaf work.
Recommended
LED 8-11 W
Warm white
(LFG)(CF) (LFS) (LFC)
Order code: JPSP0172 (Gold)
                     JPSP0497 (Silver)
                     JPSP0498 (Copper)
31
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Folio Domical Pendant Lamp
Debossed and finished with gold/sliver/copper leaf work.
46cm L
46cm B
34cm H
Order code: JPSP0171 (Gold)
                     JPSP0499 (Silver)
                     JPSP0500 (Copper)
Recommended
LED 8-11 W
Warm white
(LFG)(CF) (LFS) (LFC)
32
CAMBER COVE
33
(CF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Camber Pitch Table Lamp With Cast Shade
 feather cement with a cast shade and a teak wood stand
(GT1)
Order code: JPSP0507 (Shade)
        JPSP0272 (Shade with foiling)
Recommended
4ft 20W
T5 fitting
18 cm L
18 cm B
16 cm H
SHADE
25 cm L
18 cm B
61 cm H
STAND
34
(CF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Woodlot Cubiture Table Lamp
feather cement with a teak finish pine wood stand
Order code: JPSP0265
12.5 cm L
13 cm B
32.5 cm H
Recommended
LED 8-11 W
Warm white
35
(CF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
LED 4.5-8 W
Warm white
Camber Branchlet With Rupture Shade
Wall Lamp
feather cement and a teak finish pine wood suspension
(GT3) WALL
Order code: JPSP0161 (Rupture shade)
           JPSP0261 (Stand)
Recommended
4ft 20W
T5 fitting
64 cm L
60 cm B
60 cm H
STANDSHADE
34 cm L
2.5 cm B
38 cm H
36
(CF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Tunnel Wall Lamp(cylindrical)
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Order code: JPSP1338
Recommended
B-22 Holder 4 watts
240mm L
140mm B
37
(CF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Cubiform Wall Lamp
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Order code: JPSP1337
Recommended
B-22 Holder 4 watts
220mm L
140mm B
38
ASSORTED
39
(CF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Gong Assorted Pendant Lamp
20cm L
20cm B
26.5cm H
Order code: JPSP0216
Recommended
4ft 20W
T5 fitting
40
(CF) (PF1)
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Icicle Assorted Pendant Lamp
Order code:JPSP0187
9cm L
9cm B
20cm H
41
(CF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Orb Assorted Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Order code: JPSP0180
Recommended
LED 8-11 W
Warm white
22cm L
22cm B
18cm H
42
(CF) (PF1)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Facet Assorted Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Order code: JPSP0184 (Big)
                     JPSP0183 (Small)
Recommended
LED 4.5-13 W
Warm white
Big
29cm L
29cm B
34cm H
Small
23cm L
23cm B
19cm H
43
(CF) (PF1)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Ingress Assorted Pendant Lamp
Order code: JPSP0179
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
18cm L
18cm B
22cm H
44
(CF) (PF1)
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Cubicask Assorted Pendant Lamp
Order code: JPSP0189
10cm L
10cm B
22cm H
45
(CF) (PF1)
Sizes
Inclusive of LED
Expanse Assorted Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Order code: A JPSP0165
                     B JPSP0211
                     C JPSP0210
                     D JPSP0164
Recommended
2ft 10W
T5 fitting
124.5cm L
18cm H
18cm W
124.5cm L
18cm H
11cm W
61cm L
18cm H
11.5cm W
61cm L
11.5cm H
11.5cm W
46
(CF) (PF1)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Expanse Assorted Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted from feather cement
46cm L
46cm B
34cm H
Order code:JPSP0182
Recommended
LED 8-23 W
Warm white
47
(CF) (PF1)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Bell Assorted Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with feather cement.
Order code: JPSP0257
Recommended
LED 8-11 W
Warm white
40cm L
40cm B
37cm H
48
(CF) (PF1)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Trapeze Assorted Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Order code: JPSP0275
Recommended
LED 8-11 W
Warm white
17cm L
17cm B
30cm H
49
(CF) (PF1)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Slash Assorted Pendant Lamp
Order code: JPSP0273
Recommended
LED 4.5-8 W
Warm white
12cm L
10cm B
24cm H
50
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Homespun Assorted Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Order code: JPSP0188
Recommended
LED 8-11 W
23cm L
23cm B
21cm H
51
(CF) (PF1)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Canister Assorted Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Order code: JPSP0274
Recommended
LED 8-11 W
Warm white
15cm L
15cm B
17.5cm H
52
(CF) (PF1)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Rupture Assorted Pendant Lamp
Order code: JPSP0173
Recommended
4ft 20W
T5 fitting
46cm L
46cm B
36cm H
53
(CF) (MF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Cubiturn Sleek Table Lamp
Handcrafted with unfinished edges and with metal.
Order Code: JPSP0506
Recommended
LED 8-11 W
Warm white
16cm L
13cm B
30cm H
Recommended
LED5-8 W
Warm white
54
(CF) (MF)
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Cubitate Sleek Table Lamp
Handcrafted with unfinished edges and with metal.
Order Code: JPSP0505
17cm L
13cm B
27cm H
55
ASSORTED EMBOSSED
56
(CF)
Not inclusive of LED
Canister Aztec Print Pendant Light
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
(FE)
Order code: JPSP0471 (Floral)
                     JPSP0473 (Aztec)
Floral Aztec
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
15cm L
15cm B
17.5cm H
15cm L
15cm B
17.5cm H
57
(CF)
Sizes
Inclusive of LED
Expanse Embossed
Order code: JPSP0467 (Aztec)
                     JPSP0468 (Tribal)
Recommended
2ft 10W
T5 fitting
TribalAztec
61cm L
11cm B
11cm H
61cm L
18cm B
11cm H
58
(CF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Gong Assorted Pendant Lamp (Aztec Print)
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
20cm L
20cm B
26.5cm H
59
(CF)
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Icicle Aztec Print Pendant Light
9cm L
9cm B
20cm H
60
(CF)
Sizes
Inclusive of LED
Expanse Assorted Pendant Lamp (Aztec
Print) Large
Order code: JPSP0476
Recommended
4ft 10W
T5 fitting
124.5cm L
18cm B
18cm H
61
(CF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Cubicask Aztec Print Pendant Light
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Order code: JPSP0472
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
10cm L
10cm B
22cm H
62
METAL FUSION
63
Cubicask Mesh Fushion Pendant Lamp
(CF) (PF1)
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Handcrafted with unfinished edges and with GI mesh
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0501
Not inclusive of LED
10cm L
10cm B
22cm H
64
Expanse Mesh Fusion Pendant Lamp
(CF) (PF1)
Handcrafted withunfinished edges and GI mesh.
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0502
Inclusive of LED
Recommended
2ft 10W
T5 fittings
61cm L
11.5cm B
11.5cm H
65
Expanse Mesh Fusion Pendant Lamp BLUE
(CF) (PF1)
with metal wire fitting detail.
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0761
Inclusive of LED
Recommended
2ft 20W
T5 fitting
125cm L
18cm B
18cm H
66
 Expanse Mesh Fusion Pendant Lamp
YELLOW
(CF) (PF1)
with metal wire fitting detail.
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0759
Inclusive of LED
Recommended
2ft 10W
T5 fitting
61cm L
11.5cm B
11.5cm H
67
Expanse Mesh Fusion Pendant Lamp
ORANGE
(CF) (PF1)
with metal wire fitting detail.
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0760
Inclusive of LED
Recommended
2ft 10W
T5 fitting
61cm L
11.5cm B
11.5cm H
68
Folio Domical Mesh Fusion Pendant Lamp
(CF) (PF1)
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Handcrafted withunfinished edges and GI mesh.
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0503
Not inclusive of LED
46cm L
46cm B
33cm H
69
Cubicask Mesh Fusion Pendant Lamp BLUE
(CF) (PF1)
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
with metal wire fitting detail.
Sizes
Order code:  JPSP0764
Not inclusive of LED
10cm L
10cm B
22cm H
70
Cubicask Mesh Fusion Pendant Lamp
Yellow
(CF) (PF1)
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
with metal wire fitting detail.
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0765
Not inclusive of LED
10cm L
10cm B
22cm H
71
Cubicask Mesh Fusion Pendant Lamp
Orange
(CF) (PF1)
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
with metal wire fitting detail.
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0763
Not inclusive of LED
10cm L
10cm B
22cm H
72
INLAY
73
(CF)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Lapel Pendant Lamp
Order code: JPSP0867 (Big)
                      JPSP0866 (Small)
Recommended
LED 4-7W
Warm white
18cm L
18cm B
20cm H
16cm L
16cm B
19.5cm H
SmallBig
74
(CF) (PF1)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Canal Pendant Lamp (Full Overlap)
Order code: JPSP0868
Recommended
LED 7 W
Warm white
21cm L
21cm B
23cm H
75
(CF) (PF1)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Canal Pendant Lamp (Half Overlap)
Order code: JPSP0869
Recommended
LED 4W Edison
Warm white
21cm L
21cm B
23cm H
76
(CF) (PF1)
Sizes
Not inclusive of LED
Canal Table Lamp (Half Overlap)
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Order code: JPSP0870
Recommended
LED 4 W
Warm white
13cm L
13cm B
28.5cm H
Sizes
77
Care Instructions:
Wabi Sabi embraces the poetry of weathered imperfection in granite dust, a material we
developed from quarry waste, for its austere aesthetic and surprising lightness. Here are a few
tips on how to look after them:
• Avoid direct contact with water.
• Use a duster or damp cloth to clean.
• Handle with care. Could crack or break if dropped.
• Slight surface cracks may develop as a natural process of aging.
• Recommended for indoor & partially covered outdoor spaces (covered balcony, patio etc.)
MARCH 2021
78